

BID #18-30
MCDONOUGH PARKWAY EXTENSION
Bid Tabulation

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	CMES, Inc. Lilburn, GA		G.P. Enterprises Auburn, GA		McCoy Grading, Inc. Greenville, GA		McLeroy Inc. Zebulon, GA		Southeastern Site Development Newnan, GA	
					UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$38,751.00	\$38,751.00	\$36,341.72	\$36,341.72	\$5,462.69	\$5,462.69	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$8,732.14	\$8,732.14
0010	207-0203	FOUND BKFILL MATL, TP II (CULVERT)	CY	32	\$75.00	\$2,400.00	\$189.30	\$6,057.60	\$118.94	\$3,806.08	\$90.00	\$2,880.00	\$83.74	\$2,679.68
0015	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$2,916,718.00	\$2,916,718.00	\$2,147,659.76	\$2,147,659.76	\$1,132,354.79	\$1,132,354.79	\$430,000.00	\$430,000.00	\$616,805.47	\$616,805.47
0020	318-3000	AGGR SURF CRS	TN	250	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$42.71	\$10,677.50	\$28.87	\$7,217.50	\$28.00	\$7,000.00	\$25.74	\$6,435.00
0025	441-0300	CONC SPILLWAY, SPCL DES	EA	3	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,605.00	\$19,815.00	\$1,320.00	\$3,960.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,189.60	\$9,568.80
0030	500-3101	CLASS A CONCRETE (CULVERT AND PIPE HEADWALLS)	CY	201	\$490.00	\$98,490.00	\$768.10	\$154,388.10	\$528.00	\$106,128.00	\$813.00	\$163,413.00	\$569.90	\$114,549.90
0035	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL (CULVERT AND PIPE HEADWALLS)	LB	23333	\$2.00	\$46,666.00	\$2.31	\$53,899.23	\$0.66	\$15,399.78	\$1.80	\$41,999.40	\$1.40	\$32,666.20
0040	550-1180	STORM DRAIN PIPE, 18 IN, H 1-10	LF	1263	\$41.00	\$51,783.00	\$47.65	\$60,181.95	\$35.30	\$44,583.90	\$44.90	\$56,708.70	\$43.51	\$54,953.13
0045	550-1240	STORM DRAIN PIPE, 24 IN, H 1-10	LF	44	\$52.00	\$2,288.00	\$75.86	\$3,337.84	\$53.31	\$2,345.64	\$61.15	\$2,690.60	\$51.97	\$2,286.68
0050	550-1300	STORM DRAIN PIPE, 30 IN, H 1-10	LF	150	\$72.00	\$10,800.00	\$86.70	\$13,005.00	\$64.16	\$9,624.00	\$73.20	\$10,980.00	\$55.90	\$8,385.00
0055	550-1600	STORM DRAIN PIPE, 60 IN, H 1-10	LF	214	\$200.00	\$42,800.00	\$207.37	\$44,377.18	\$182.83	\$39,125.62	\$288.00	\$61,632.00	\$227.08	\$48,595.12
0060	550-4218	FLARED END SECTION 18 IN, STORM DRAIN	EA	12	\$770.00	\$9,240.00	\$826.60	\$9,919.20	\$629.90	\$7,558.80	\$968.00	\$11,616.00	\$643.24	\$7,718.88
0065	550-4224	FLARED END SECTION 24 IN, STORM DRAIN	EA	1	\$880.00	\$880.00	\$1,288.60	\$1,288.60	\$765.78	\$765.78	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$766.33	\$766.33
0070	550-4230	FLARED END SECTION 30 IN, STORM DRAIN	EA	2	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,265.25	\$2,530.50	\$1,008.41	\$2,016.82	\$1,392.00	\$2,784.00	\$971.02	\$1,942.04
0075	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	555	\$4.00	\$2,220.00	\$19.68	\$10,922.40	\$3.15	\$1,748.25	\$1.00	\$555.00	\$3.13	\$1,737.15
0080	668-1100	CATCH BASIN, GP 1	EA	22	\$1,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$3,940.81	\$86,697.82	\$2,495.31	\$54,896.82	\$1,600.00	\$35,200.00	\$3,797.66	\$83,548.52
0085	668-1110	CATCH BASIN, GP 1, ADDL DEPTH	LF	21	\$100.00	\$2,100.00	\$467.51	\$9,817.71	\$156.78	\$3,292.38	\$250.00	\$5,250.00	\$169.74	\$3,564.54
0090	668-1200	CATCH BASIN, GP 2	EA	2	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$10,799.55	\$21,599.10	\$3,733.82	\$7,467.64	\$7,820.00	\$15,640.00	\$9,667.59	\$19,335.18
0095	603-2024	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 1, 24 IN	SY	136	\$52.00	\$7,072.00	\$123.00	\$16,728.00	\$59.72	\$8,121.92	\$40.00	\$5,440.00	\$70.83	\$9,632.88
0100	603-2181	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 18 IN	SY	445	\$70.00	\$31,150.00	\$115.00	\$51,175.00	\$51.81	\$23,055.45	\$30.00	\$13,350.00	\$46.60	\$20,737.00
0105	643-8200	BARRIER FENCE(ORANGE), 4FT	LF	803	\$4.00	\$3,212.00	\$7.86	\$6,311.58	\$1.44	\$1,156.32	\$2.50	\$2,007.50	\$1.83	\$1,469.49
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$3,318,220.00		\$2,766,730.79		\$1,480,088.18		\$914,796.20		\$1,056,109.13
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	LANDFILL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0110	215-4000	REMOVAL OF SOLID WASTE (LANDFILL REMOVAL)	TN	75045	\$20.00	\$1,500,900.00	\$20.10	\$1,508,404.50	\$42.00	\$3,151,890.00	\$54.00	\$4,052,430.00	\$59.65	\$4,476,434.25
0115	215-4001	NO. 57 STONE CAP LAYER	TN	9500	\$20.00	\$190,000.00	\$22.26	\$211,470.00	\$37.61	\$357,295.00	\$37.00	\$351,500.00	\$34.04	\$323,380.00
0120	215-4002	CLAY LINER CAP LAYER	TN	8400	\$5.00	\$42,000.00	\$27.00	\$226,800.00	\$24.04	\$201,936.00	\$12.80	\$107,520.00	\$42.59	\$357,756.00
0125	215-4003	TOP SOIL CAP LAYER	TN	2300	\$9.00	\$20,700.00	\$35.34	\$81,282.00	\$8.10	\$18,630.00	\$13.00	\$29,900.00	\$42.58	\$97,934.00
0130	215-4004	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SY	9000	\$4.50	\$40,500.00	\$9.83	\$88,470.00	\$2.33	\$20,970.00	\$7.00	\$63,000.00	\$4.38	\$39,420.00
0135	215-4005	FOUR INCH SLOTTED PVC	LF	2140	\$10.00	\$21,400.00	\$25.36	\$54,270.40	\$15.76	\$33,726.40	\$11.00	\$23,540.00	\$16.83	\$36,016.20
0140	215-4006	TWO INCH PVC	LF	300	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$29.68	\$8,904.00	\$4.89	\$1,467.00	\$6.50	\$1,950.00	\$3.71	\$1,113.00
SUBTOTAL (LANDFILL)						\$1,820,000.00		\$2,179,600.90		\$3,785,914.40		\$4,629,840.00		\$5,332,053.45
LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0145	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	3	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,621.25	\$10,863.75	\$280.88	\$842.64	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,092.69	\$3,278.07
0150	163-0240	MULCH	TN	127	\$175.00	\$22,225.00	\$324.75	\$41,243.25	\$244.63	\$31,068.01	\$225.00	\$28,575.00	\$621.11	\$78,880.97
0155	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,226.36	\$6,452.72	\$1,565.51	\$3,131.02	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00	\$6,847.58	\$13,695.16
0160	163-0503	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE SILT CONTROL GATE , TP 3	EA	6	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,486.25	\$8,917.50	\$418.49	\$2,510.94	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$444.94	\$2,669.64
0165	163-0520	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE TEMPORARY PIPE SLOPE DRAIN	EA	180	\$8.00	\$1,440.00	\$53.46	\$9,622.80	\$18.52	\$3,333.60	\$11.00	\$1,980.00	\$15.63	\$2,813.40
0170	163-0527	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE RIP RAP CHECK DAMS, STONE PLAIN RIP RAP/SAND BAGS	EA	109	\$200.00	\$21,800.00	\$805.96	\$87,849.64	\$276.40	\$30,127.60	\$250.00	\$27,250.00	\$485.81	\$52,953.29
0175	163-0529	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE TEMPORARY SEDIMENT BARRIER	LF	50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$40.66	\$2,033.00	\$13.34	\$667.00	\$4.50	\$225.00	\$2.16	\$108.00
0180	163-0541	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE ROCK FILTER DAMS	EA	1	\$470.00	\$470.00	\$2,371.72	\$2,371.72	\$1,285.93	\$1,285.93	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,660.08	\$1,660.08
0185	163-0550	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE INLET SEDIMENT TRAP	EA	28	\$170.00	\$4,760.00	\$756.60	\$21,184.80	\$174.63	\$4,889.64	\$300.00	\$8,400.00	\$253.04	\$7,085.12
0190	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	2050	\$0.50	\$1,025.00	\$2.50	\$5,125.00	\$0.99	\$2,029.50	\$0.50	\$1,025.00	\$1.73	\$3,546.50
0195	165-0041	MAINTENANCE OF CHECK DAMS - ALL TYPES	LF	1635	\$1.00	\$1,635.00	\$5.75	\$9,401.25	\$0.83	\$1,357.05	\$0.70	\$1,144.50	\$1.54	\$2,517.90
0200	165-0071	MAINTENANCE OF SEDIMENT BARRIER	LF	25	\$3.00	\$75.00	\$23.85	\$596.25	\$1.91	\$47.75	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$5.66	\$141.50
0205	165-0087	MAINTENANCE OF SILT CONTROL GATE, TP 3	EA	6	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$495.15	\$2,970.90	\$32.92	\$197.52	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$103.08	\$618.48
0210	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$2,838.05	\$5,676.10	\$742.43	\$1,484.86	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,132.94	\$20,265.88
0215	165-0105	MAINTENANCE OF INLET SEDIMENT TRAP	EA	28	\$30.00	\$840.00	\$385.00	\$10,780.00	\$24.69	\$691.32	\$100.00	\$2,800.00	\$86.27	\$2,415.56
0220	165-0110	MAINTENANCE OF ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$2,023.94	\$2,023.94	\$98.74	\$98.74	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$154.61	\$154.61
0225	167-1000	WATER QUALITY MONITORING AND SAMPLING	EA	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$517.59	\$517.59
0230	167-1500	WATER QUALITY INSPECTIONS	MO	15	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,550.00	\$23,250.00	\$586.18	\$8,792.70	\$800.00	\$12,000.00	\$517.59	\$7,763.85
0235	171-0030	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	4100	\$3.50	\$14,350.00	\$6.30	\$25,830.00	\$4.09	\$16,769.00	\$4.15	\$17,015.00	\$3.35	\$13,735.00
0240	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	6	\$1,300.00	\$7,800.00	\$2,575.00	\$15,450.00	\$1,440.31	\$8,641.86	\$2,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$1,437.75	\$8,626.50
0245	700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	18	\$110.00	\$1,980.00	\$293.75	\$5,287.50	\$93.63	\$1,685.34	\$175.00	\$3,150.00	\$126.52	\$2,277.36
0250	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	6	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$948.75	\$5,692.50	\$665.32	\$3,991.92	\$850.00	\$5,100.00	\$690.12	\$4,140.72
0255	700-8100	FERTILIZER NITROGEN CONTENT	LB	300	\$5.50	\$1,650.00	\$9.61	\$2,883.00	\$3.13	\$939.00	\$9.00	\$2,700.00	\$3.46	\$1,038.00
0255	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	6291	\$1.00	\$6,291.00	\$2.80	\$17,614.80	\$1.20	\$7,549.20	\$1.25	\$7,863.75	\$1.04	\$6,542.64
SUBTOTAL (EROSION CONTROL)						\$99,391.00		\$325,170.42		\$132,352.14		\$152,128.25		\$237,445.82
TOTAL						\$5,237,611.00		\$5,271,502.11		\$5,398,354.72		\$5,696,764.45		\$6,625,608.40